ConRep Fiber Media Converters
> Fiber Managed Platform
CRB1-10/100F & CRB2-10/100F
V 2.1
1/2
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed for its use Cube Optics AG,
its subsidiaries and affiliates, or manufacturer, reserve the right to make changes without notice, to product design, product components and product
manufacturing methods. Some specific combinations of options may not be available. Please contact Cube Optics AG for more information.

Compliance CE, FCC Class A
MTBF 257063 Hours
Ordering Information
CRBX-10/100  -    -     -
Corporate Office:
Cube Optics AG
Robert-Koch-Strasse 30
55129 Mainz
Germany
Fon: +49-6131-69851-0
Fax: +49-6131-69851-79
e.mail: sales@cubeoptics.com www.cubeoptics.com
Fiber Type
S: Single Mode
 Fiber Pair
M: Multi Mode
 Fiber Pair
W: Single Mode
Single Fiber
Product Type
CRB1 Family
CRB2 Family
Connector Type
ST
SC
FC
Connectivity Distance
002: 2km (“M” only)
015: 15km
030: 30km
050: 50km
080: 80km
120: 120km
*20A: 20km (“W” only) Tx1310/Rx 1550
*20B: 20km (“W” only) Tx1550/Rx 1310
*40A: 40km (“W” only) Tx1310/Rx 1550
*40B: 40km (“W” only) Tx1550/Rx 1310
*60A: 60km (“W” only) Tx1310/Rx 1550
*60B: 60km (“W” only) Tx1550/Rx 1310
*020A must be used as pair with 020B
*040A must be used as pair with 040B
.
.
Function Type
F: with advanced feature